MONTHLY TREASURER REPORT FEBRUARY 2024

Bank Accounts

General

JP

Road and Bridge
Bond

OEBT

DEBT

Accounts Payable
Bond Proceeds
ARP

TOTAL

Investments

General Checking 862
Road and Bridge CK 870
FM/Lateral CK 888
OEBT CK 896

TEXPOOL General
TEXPOOL R&B
TEXPOOL OEBT

TOTAL

Total Funds Available

Beginning
Balance

$16,717,364.11
$49,568.98
$8,857,063.83
$70,240.53
$1,196,537.78
$1,565,807.79
$307,374.46
$524,957.84
$1,123,484.69
$30,412,400.01

$6,501,380.43
$2,167,126.80
$1,083,563.41
$133,278.29
$2,090.60
$1,631.33
$1,748.28
$9,890,819.14

Deposits

$4,731,723.28
$43,376.13
$1,753,790.16
$310.00
$163,727.52
$501,193.14
$3,569,935.59
$827.95
$3,757.14
$10,768,640.91

$28,693.68
$9,564.56
$4,782.28
$588.22
$8.86
$6.96
$7.46
$43,652.02

Debits

$1,862,455.25
$32,647.09
$439,396.24
$0.00
$450,123.51
$1,744,703.13
$2,946,171.56
$1,626.33
$646,159.06
$8,123,282.17

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Ending Balance

$19,586,632.14
$60,298.02
$10,171,457.75
$70,550.53
$910,141.79
$322,297.80
$931,138.49
$524,159.46
$481,082.77
$33,057,758.75

$6,530,074.11
$2,176,691.36
$1,088,345.69
$133,866.51
$2,099.46
$1,638.29
$1,755.74
$9,934,471.16

$42,992,229.91

Outstanding Interest YTD

$86,348.14
$343.94

$77,726.24
$640.57

$9,405.61

$8,676.33

$5,404.97

$1,637.59

$8,983.00

$0.00

$59,291.07
$19,763.69
$9,881.84
$1,215.47
$18.20
$14.40
$15.25

Total Interest $289,366.31
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ACERTIF

Attest:
DIANE DA




AFFIDAVIT:
I, Bryan Haevischer, Treasurer, in and for the County of Austin, State of Texas, do present the foregoing Monthly Report to

be true and correct statement,to the best of my knowledge, of all accounts under the control of the County Treasurer
for the month of FEBRUARY 2024.

[, k™ D bt fha o %b\\g\vﬁk Sya)7

mm% HAEVISCHER, Treasurer, Austin County, Texas DIANE DAY, County n%:r >§MNT County, ._.mwmm
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THI

( (0

Commissioners' Court having reviewed the Treasurer's Report presented, having taken reasonable steps to ensure its accuracy and based
upon presentations of the Treasurer's Office approve the report, subject to the independent auditor's review and request that it be filed with
the official minutes of this meeting. In addition, the below signatures affirm that the Treasurer's Report complies with statutes as referenced

{LGC 114.026(c)}.

Tim Lapham, County Judge

\2rd r\wm\a\ Mobo 2 2 \M\?.\A\

BREGORYMIKEL, Commissioner Pct #1 ROBERT W. RINN, Commissioner Pct#2
LEROY CERNY, Céfmissioner Pct#3 CHIP REED, Commissioner Pct.#4
ATTEST:

DIANE DAY, County Clerk, Austin County, MM_M BY: Deputy

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS __ /7 %71 DAY OF %&?m&@) , 2025.
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