MONTHLY TREASURER REPORT FEBRUARY 2024

Total Funds Available	TOTAL	TEXPOOL OEBT	TEXPOOL R&B	TEXPOOL General	OEBT CK 896	FM/Lateral CK 888	Road and Bridge CK 870	General Checking 862	Investments	TOTAL	ARP	Bond Proceeds	Accounts Payable	DEBT	OEBT	Bond	Road and Bridge	JP	General	Bank Accounts
	\$9,890,819.14	\$1,748.28	\$1,631.33	\$2,090.60	\$133,278.29	\$1,083,563.41	\$2,167,126.80	\$6,501,380.43		\$30,412,400.01 \$10,768,640.91	\$1,123,484.69	\$524,957.84	\$307,374.46	\$1,565,807.79	\$1,196,537.78	\$70,240.53	\$8,857,063.83	\$49,568.98	\$16,717,364.11	Beginning Balance
	\$43,652.02	\$7.46	\$6.96	\$8.86	\$588.22	\$4,782.28	\$9,564.56	\$28,693.68		\$10,768,640.91	\$3,757.14	\$827.95	\$3,569,935.59	\$501,193.14	\$163,727.52	\$310.00	\$1,753,790.16	\$43,376.13	\$4,731,723.28	Deposits
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$8,123,282.17	\$646,159.06	\$1,626.33	\$2,946,171.56	\$1,744,703.13	\$450,123.51	\$0.00	\$439,396.24	\$32,647.09	\$1,862,455.25	Debits
\$42,992,229.91	\$9,934,471.16	\$1,755.74	\$1,638.29	\$2,099.46	\$133,866.51	\$1,088,345.69	\$2,176,691.36	\$6,530,074.11		\$8,123,282.17 \$33,057,758.75	\$481,082.77	\$524,159.46	\$931,138.49	\$322,297.80	\$910,141.79	\$70,550.53	\$10,171,457.75	\$60,298.02	\$19,586,632.14	Ending Balance
	Total Interest				7.00					\$0.00										Outstanding
	\$289,366.31	\$15.25	\$14.40	\$18.20	\$1,215.47	\$9,881.84	\$19,763.69	\$59,291.07			\$8,983.00	\$1,637.59	\$5,404.97	\$8,676.33	\$9,405.61	\$640.57	\$77,726.24	\$343.94	\$86,348.14	Interest YTD



AFFIDAVIT:

for the month of FEBRUARY 2024.	be true and correct statement, to the best of my knowledge, of all accounts under the c	I, Bryan Haevischer, Treasurer, in and for the County of Austin, State of Texas, do pre
)	nowledge, of all accounts under the cor	ınty of Austin, State of Texas, do prese
. ')	trol of the County Treasurer	nt the foregoing Monthly Report to

BRYAN HAEVISCHER, Treasurer, Austin County, Texas

lerk, Austin County,

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN THIS

the official minutes of this meeting. In addition, the below signatures affirm that the Treasurer's Report complies with statutes as referenced upon presentations of the Treasurer's Office approve the report, subject to the independent auditor's review and request that it be filed with {LGC 114.026(c)}. Commissioners' Court having reviewed the Treasurer's Report presented, having taken reasonable steps to ensure its accuracy and based

Tim Lapham, County Judge

GREGORY MIKEL, Commissioner Pct.#1

any

LEROV CERNY, Commissioner Pct.#3

CHIP REED, Commissioner Pct.#4

ACE Attes

ROBERT W. RINN, Commissioner Pct.#2

ATTES

DIANE DAY, County Clerk, Austin County, Texas

1941 DAY OF February

B AUST